
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70037920 7PSSDB 17.63 3.85 67.88

70037926 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.79 4.70 83.61

70037933 P14 - (69029) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.58 3.85 67.68

70037941 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.63 4.70 82.86

70037952 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.60 3.75 66.00

70037961 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.67 4.70 83.05

70037972 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 17.72 4.15 73.54

70037980 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.68 3.85 68.07

70037990 P14 - (83488) Jordan Ranch Blvd St Ded Sec 1 10PSSDA 17.73 4.15 73.58

70037998 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.68 3.75 66.30

70038014 P14 - (83488) Jordan Ranch Blvd St Ded Sec 1 10PSSDA 17.79 4.15 73.83

70038027 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.81 3.75 66.79

70038041 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 17.78 4.15 73.79

70038052 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.90 3.75 67.12

70038070 P14 - (83488) Jordan Ranch Blvd St Ded Sec 1 10PSSDA 17.76 4.15 73.70

70038079 P14 - (89164) South Piney Point Road 96-inch CMP Replacement 7PSSDB 17.80 6.15 109.47

70038109 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 17.75 4.15 73.66

70038119 P14 - (90422) Holly Springs Apartaments 7PSSDB 17.81 5.95 105.97

70038149 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.85 3.75 66.94

70038159 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.82 3.75 66.82

70038174 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.89 3.85 68.88

70038188 P14 - (70637) Beechnut Storage 5PSSDB 9.52 4.70 44.74

70038189 P14 - (70637) Beechnut Storage SHORTLOADDEL1.00 40.00 40.00

70038206 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.81 3.75 66.79

70038218 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 5PSSDB 17.82 4.15 73.95

70038233 P14 - (83080) Laurel Farms Det & MG 7PSSDB 17.89 4.15 74.24

70038247 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.82 3.85 68.61

70038259 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.83 3.75 66.86

70038273 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.81 3.75 66.79

70038291 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 5PSSDB 17.77 4.15 73.75

70038305 P14 - (83080) Laurel Farms Det & MG 7PSSDB 17.87 4.15 74.16

70038321 P14 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 17.84 4.15 74.04

70038335 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 17.85 4.15 74.08

70038348 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 17.84 3.95 70.47

70038361 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.82 4.70 83.75

70038373 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 5PSSDB 17.83 4.15 73.99
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P14 - (69029) TX Dot FM 1463



70038384 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.25 3.75 64.69

70038399 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 17.82 4.15 73.95

70038413 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 5PSSDB 17.82 4.15 73.95

70038426 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.85 3.75 66.94

70038437 P14 - (84288) Fort Bend Country Tamarron West 5PSSDB 17.90 4.15 74.28

70038453 P14 - (83036) Fulshear Lakes Park 4 5PSSDB 17.89 3.95 70.67

70038463 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 17.93 3.75 67.24

70038468 5PSSDB 17.87 4.15 74.16

3171.64

5% -158.58

SUBTOTAL 3013.06

-$780.78

TOTAL $2232.28

P14 - (84103) TAMARRON WEST 5 & TAMARRON POINT DED SEC 7

Fuel


	09-08-2023 to 09-14-2023



